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CONSTRUCTION SERVICES - INSPECTIONS 

City of Tampa 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION 

Main Information Line: (813) 274-3100 
Updated  8/13/2021 

Cherchio Ronald Construction Services Inspections Lead (813) 610-1924 Ron.Cherchio@tampagov.net 

Muncy John Construction Services Inspections Lead (813) 294-6718 John.Muncy@tampagov.net 

Beveard David Construction Services Inspections (813) 582-9539 David.Beveard@tampagov.net 

Boyt Kevin Construction Services Inspections 813-434-5541 Kevin.Boyt@tampagov.net 

Costner Harvey Construction Services Inspections (813) 545-3056 Harvey.Costner@tampagov.net 

Crum Jeff Construction Services Inspections (813) 545-2356 Jeff.Crum@tampagov.net 

DelaCruz Mark Construction Services Inspections (813) 557-8806 Mark.DeLaCruz@tampagov.net 

Ferrell Gary Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-0070 Gary.Ferrell@tampagov.net 

Freibaum Mike Construction Services Inspections (813) 294-6720 Mike.Freibaum@tampagov.net 

Garrett Andrew Construction Services Inspections 813-309-1960 Andrew.Garrett@tampagov.net 

Hickson Craig Construction Services Inspections (813) 394-7085 Craig.Hickson@tampagov.net 

Lewis Ronald Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-2808  Ronald.Lewis@tampagov.net 

Maszera Michael Construction Services Inspections (813) 310-1963 Mike.Maszera@tampagov.net 

McCarter Steve Construction Services Inspections (813) 310-1527 Steven.McCarter@tampagov.net 

Miller Kellie Construction Services Inspections (813) 310-1165 Kellie.Miller@tampagov.net 

Paleveda Frank Construction Services Inspections (813) 310-1857 Francis.Paleveda@tampagov.net 

Pelegrini Aaron Construction Services Inspections (813) 309-5558 Aaron.Pelegrini@tampagov.net 

Al Construction Services Inspections Al.Pereira@tampagov.net Pereira (813) 493-0054 

Pienta Bob Construction Services Inspections (813) 388-1166 Bob.Pienta@tampagov.net 

Ritter Robert Construction Services Inspections (813) 610-2618  Robert.Ritter@tampagov.net 

Sabean Roy Construction Services Inspections (813) 520-2600 Roy.Sabean@tampagov.net 

Saladino Vincent Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-0072  Vincent.Saladino@tampagov.net 
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Santos Mark Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-0065 Mark.Santos@tampagov.net 

Slater Nicholas Construction Services Inspections (813) 557-0233 Nicholas.Slater@tampagov.net 

Townsend Billy Construction Services Inspections 813-309-4347 Billy.Townsend@tampagov.net 

Thompson John Construction Services Inspections (813) 493-0081 John.Thompson@tampagov.net 

Walker Will Construction Services Inspections (813) 924-0035   Will.Walker@tampagov.net 

Walton Douglas Construction Services Inspections (407) 234-5981 Douglas.Walton@tampagov.net 

Warhola Matthew Construction Services Inspections (813) 690-7631 Matt.Warhola@tampagov.net 

West Andrew Construction Services Inspections (813) 610-1974 Andrew.West@tampagov.net 

Wright Edward Construction Services Inspections 813-924-0039 Edward.Wright@tampagov.net 

Withem Anthony Construction Services Inspections (813) 309-2677 Anthony.Withem@tampagov.net 

Zitko Jarrett Construction Services Inspections (813) 614-4644 Jarrett.Zitko@tampagov.net 

FIRE PLAN REVIEW & INSPECTIONS 

Traina Jay Fire Marshall, Supervisor (813) 274-7580 (813) 294-1854 Jay.Traina@tampagov.net 

Cogan David Fire Marshall (813) 274-7126 (813) 833-8615 David.Cogan@tampagov.net 

Hill Walter Fire Marshall 813-294-5463 Walter.Hill@tampagov.net 

McCullars Steven Fire Marshall (813) 274-7138 (813) 388-3752 Steven.McCullars@tampagov.net 

Miller Tom Fire Marshall (813) 274-3151 (813) 455-2654 Tom.Miller@tampagov.net 

Sawyer Thomas Fire Marshall (813) 274-7000 (813) 309-1455 Thomas.Sawyer@tampagov.net 

Welch Cory Fire Marshall (813) 274-7130 Cory.Welch@tampagov.net (813) 347-7367 
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